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Executive Director  

dbethuram@archindy.org 

Craig Fall 
Senior Associate  

Director  
cfall@archindy.org  

Cheri Bush 
Development Director 
cbush@archindy.org 

Eric Sarlitto 
Associate  

Development Director 
esarlitto@archindy.org 

Bill Bickel 
Housing Service Line 

 Director 
bbickel@archindy.org 

Theresa Chamblee 
Social Concerns 

Director 
tchamblee@archindy.org 

Joyce Beaven 
Senior Services 

 Director  
jbeaven@archindy.org 

Stephanie Davis 
Crisis Office &  
Christmas Store  

Director  
sdavis@archindy.org 

Sharmila John 
School Social Work 
Program Co-Director 
 sjohn@archindy.org 

Patrice Uminski 
School Social Work 
Program Co-Director  

puminski@archindy.org 

Renee Hummel 
St. Elizabeth|Coleman 

Director 
rhummel@secindy.org 

Jessica Inabitt 
Refugee Services 

 Director  
jinabitt@archindy.org 

Katie Bray 
Immigration Legal  
Services Director  

kbray@archindy.org 

Lisa Sperry 
Adult Day Services 

Director 
lsperry@archindy.org 

Monica Woodsworth 
RSVP & Caregiver  
Support Director  

mwoodsworth@archindy.org 

Breanna Klink 
Holy Family Shelter  

Director  
bklink@archindy.org 


